THIS IS THE OFFICIAL BALLOT OF THE READING ROYALS BOOSTER CLUB FOR THE 2019-2020 SEASON ELECTIONS

THE FOLLOWING POSITIONS WILL BE VOTED FOR, UPON COMPLETION OF THIS BALLOT PLEASE RETURN THE BALLOT TO THE OFFICIAL PO BOX OF THE BOOSTER CLUB

READING ROYALS BOOSTER CLUB PO BOX 631 BIRDSBORO PA 19508

PLEASE **DO NOT SIGN** YOUR NAME TO THE BALLOT, BALLOTS RECEIVED WITH A NAME AND OR SIGNATURE WILL **<u>BE CONSIDERED INVALID AND WILL NOT BE COUNTED</u>.**

PRESIDENT VOTE FOR 1
MICHELE KATZIN:
VICE PRESIDENT / MEMBERSHIP VOTE FOR 1
ANDREW HEIMEL:
BARB HAGAN:
SECRETARY VOTE FOR 1
> 47() \ / /

WHEN YOU ARE FINISHED VOTING PLEASE PLACE YOUR BALLOT IN AN ENVELOPE, PUT YOUR NAME ON THE ENVELOPE , SIGN THE ENVELOPE , PLACE THE ENVELOPE IN ANOTHER ENVELOPE AND THEN MAIL YOUR BALLOT TO THE PO BOX.

READING ROYALS BOOSTER CLUB PO BOX 631 BIRDSBORO PA 19508

ALL BALLOTS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY APRIL 15 2020